
What is ZAP!?
ZAP! is a free, 1½-hour program for 
families with children ages 3 to 12.

On your first visit, you will receive a passport. Each 
time you attend a session, you will receive a stamp 
on your passport. When you attend three or more 
library programs you will be eligible to visit 
Brookfield Zoo on ZAP! Family Day and other 
nature-related family field trips. Eligible families 
will receive FREE bus transportation and admission 
to Brookfield Zoo and other nature field trips.

An adult chaperone must actively participate in 
each child’s learning experience during all ZAP! 
programs. Programs will begin promptly at the 
scheduled time.

ZAP! takes place at the
Rudy Lozano Chicago Public Library, 
1805 S. Loomis, Chicago, IL 60608
(312) 746-4329

For more information about ZAP! 
call the Chicago Zoological Society 
at (708) 688-8362.

Programas y Excursiones
2016
Osos, Osos, Osos
Martes, 13 de septiembre, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 17 de septimebre, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

Gatos Alrededor del Mundo
Martes, 11 de octubre, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 15 de octubre, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

Elefantes Asombrosos
Martes, 15 de noviembre, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 19 de noviembre, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

ZAP! Día familiar en Holiday Magic
Sábado, 3 de diciembre 2016

2017
Animales del Desierto
Martes, 14 de febrero, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 18 de febrero, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

Primates, Monos y Simios
Martes, 14 de marzo, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 18 de marzo, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

Animales de los Oceanos
Martes, 11 de abril, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.
Sábado, 15 de abril, 11:00 a.m. a 12:30 p.m.

Toda Especie de Aves
Martes, 9 de mayo, 5:00 a 6:30 p.m.

ZAP! Dia de acciónen la Conservación
Se anunciará

Excursión al Zoológico de Milwaukee
Se anunciará. Deben asistir a 6 
diferentes programas

Programs and Field Trips
2016
Bears! Bears! Bears!
Tuesday, September 13, 5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, September 17, 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Cats of the World
Tuesday, October 11, 5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, October 15, 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Amazing Elephants
Tuesday, November 15, 5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, November 19, 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

ZAP! Holiday Magic Family Day
Saturday, December 3, 2016

2017
Desert Animals 
Tuesday, February 14,
5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, February 18, 
11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Primates, Monkeys, 
and Simians
Tuesday, March 14,
5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 18,
11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Ocean Animal Adventures
Tuesday, April 11, 
5:00 to 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 15,
11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

It Takes All Kinds of Birds
Tuesday, May 9, 5:00 to 6:30 p.m. 

ZAP! Conservation Action Day
TBA

Milwaukee Zoo Family Field Trip
TBA
Must attend 6 different ZAP! programs 
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